Stand Alone Energy Monitor  |  009-1836-03 45 Perseverance Way, Hyannis, MA 02601
Copyright © 2022 Savant Systems, Inc  |  2207029 1     of     4 Savant.com  |  508.683.2500
Savant® Stand Alone Energy Monitor (SEM-2015)
Quick Reference Guide
Box Contents
(1) Stand Alone Energy Monitor
(1) Install Kit (075-0227-xx)
 (1) Universal Din Rail Mounting Clip (015-0255-xx)
 (1) Power Supply (025-0192-xx)
 (1) 6-Pin Screw Down Connector (028-0664-xx)
 (15) 2-Pin Screw Down Connector (028-0884-xx)
 (4) #6x1/4 PH Flat Screws (039-0143-xx)
(1) Product Regulatory Insert (009-1950-xx)
Accessories (sold separately)
 – SEM-VT01 - SmartEnergy Voltage Sensor
 – Split Core Current Transformers (Clamp-on) with 8ft leads.
 – SEM-020A5 20 Amps 5 Pack
 – SEM-050A5 50 Amps  5 Pack
 – SEM-150A1 150 Amps 1 Pack
 – SEM-150A5 150 Amps 5 Pack
 – SEM-250A1 250 Amps 1 Pack
 – SEM-400A1 400 Amps 1 Pack
 – SEM-600A1 600 Amps 1 Pack
Specifications
Environmental
Temperature 32° to 104° F (0° to 40° C)
Humidity 10% to 90% Relative Humidity (non-condensing)